
June 17 July 15 August 12
Place Competitor Hometown Gender Age Group Altoona Nescopeck Oil Creek Best 2

1 Sick, Katie Millville, PA F Senior 106.36% 103.52% 104.94%
2 Dever, Alyssa Wyomissing, PA F Senior 102.98% 104.89% 103.94%
3 Cerroni-Pepe, Danielle Hermitage, PA F Senior 89.73% 103.89% 96.81%
4 Warner, Susan Penn. Furnace, PA F Senior 90.66% 88.05% 99.48% 95.07%
5 Sick, Ann Millville, PA F Grandmaster 78.20% 77.14% 87.66% 82.93%
6 Cravath, Amy West Abington, PA F Master 68.85% 65.61% 85.35% 77.10%
7 Henry, Taylor Bernville F Junior 66.84% 86.40% 76.62%
8 Munn, Jane Athens, PA F Master 68.20% 73.83% 71.02%
9 Hall, Larie Morrisdale, PA F Master 69.91% 63.23% 70.67% 70.29%

10 Smith, Amber Edinboro, PA F Senior 60.04% 54.36% 76.83% 68.44%
11 Cravath, Melissa Jefferson Twp, PA F Master 56.26% 52.11% 69.62% 62.94%
12 Fusco, Lindsay Tyrone, PA F Senior 72.10% 50.89% 61.50%
13 Stickney, Beatrix Butler, PA F Senior 48.38% 62.15% 55.27%

June 17 July 15 August 12
Place Junior Hometown Gender Age Group Altoona Nescopeck Oil Creek Best 2

1 Henry, Taylor Bernville F Junior 66.84% 86.40% 76.62%

June 17 July 15 August 12
Place Senior Hometown Gender Age Group Altoona Nescopeck Oil Creek Best 2

1 Sick, Katie Millville, PA F Senior 106.36% 103.52% 104.94%
2 Dever, Alyssa Wyomissing, PA F Senior 102.98% 104.89% 103.94%
3 Cerroni-Pepe, Danielle Hermitage, PA F Senior 89.73% 103.89% 96.81%
4 Warner, Susan Penn. Furnace, PA F Senior 90.66% 88.05% 99.48% 95.07%
5 Smith, Amber Edinboro, PA F Senior 60.04% 54.36% 76.83% 68.44%
6 Fusco, Lindsay Tyrone, PA F Senior 72.10% 50.89% 61.50%
7 Stickney, Beatrix Butler, PA F Senior 48.38% 62.15% 55.27%

June 17 July 15 August 12
Place Master Hometown Gender Age Group Altoona Nescopeck Oil Creek Best 2

1 Cravath, Amy West Abington, PA F Master 68.85% 65.61% 85.35% 77.10%
2 Munn, Jane Athens, PA F Master 68.20% 73.83% 71.02%
3 Hall, Larie Morrisdale, PA F Master 69.91% 63.23% 70.67% 70.29%
4 Cravath, Melissa Jefferson Twp, PA F Master 56.26% 52.11% 69.62% 62.94%

June 17 July 15 August 12
Place Grandmaster Hometown Gender Age Group Altoona Nescopeck Oil Creek Best 2

1 Sick, Ann Millville, PA F Grandmaster 78.20% 77.14% 87.66% 82.93%
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WOMEN'S OVERALL STANDINGS

WOMEN'S AGE GROUP STANDINGS



June 17 July 15 August 12
Place Competitor Hometown Gender Age Group Altoona Nescopeck Oil Creek Best 2

1 Watson, Luke Phoenixville, PA M Master 102.84% 104.19% 103.52%
2 Dever, Sam Wyomissing, PA M Senior 104.77% 99.39% 102.08%
3 Kilheffer, Jeremiah Manheim, PA M Junior 90.18% 96.41% 93.30%
4 Turner, Joshua Clarion, PA M Junior 88.26% 97.40% 92.83%
5 Trautman, James Wexford, PA M Master 83.93% 93.25% 88.59%
6 Sick, Scott Millville, PA M Grandmaster 75.18% 79.32% 83.85% 81.59%
7 DeWald, Jody Milton, PA M Master 79.24% 79.64% 79.44%
8 Turner, Andrew Clarion, PA M Grandmaster 78.24% 79.70% 78.97%
9 Schleiden, Loren Glenshaw, PA M Senior 73.12% 82.12% 77.62%

10 Ketten, Kyle Jefferson Twp, PA M Senior 67.00% 72.19% 70.76% 71.48%
11 Pepe, Jared Hermitage, PA M Senior 58.32% 62.15% 57.90% 60.24%
12 Lacey, Sonny Baltimore, MD M Master 53.98% 53.40% 53.69%
13 Creedon, Robert Southport, NC M Grandmaster 44.74% 49.71% 55.42% 52.57%
14 Baumann, Kai Baden, PA M Grandmaster 42.32% 56.81% 49.57%
15 Schleiden, Edward Slippery Rock, PA M Grandmaster 40.47% 52.94% 46.71%
16 Ferguson, Fredrick Morrisdale, PA M Master 55.26% 26.36% 40.81%
17 Myers, Ken Lafayette Hills M Master 33.49% 35.24% 34.37%
18 Fusco, Dave Tyrone, PA M Master 45.87% 17.92% 31.90%
19 Caple, Joseph Cortland, OH M Grandmaster 36.06% 25.61% 30.84%
20 Pepe, Tony Hermitage, PA M Grandmaster 0.39% 29.53% 14.96%
21 Harshman, Bill Tyrone, PA M Grandmaster 1.49% -7.38% -2.95%
22 Novak, Stephen J. Chardon, OH M Grandmaster -17.28% -22.66% -19.97%
23 Novak, Richard Willoughby, OH M Grandmaster -19.77% -28.14% -23.96%

June 17 July 15 August 12
Place Junior Hometown Gender Age Group Altoona Nescopeck Oil Creek Best 2

1 Kilheffer, Jeremiah Manheim, PA M Junior 90.18% 96.41% 93.30%
2 Turner, Joshua Clarion, PA M Junior 88.26% 97.40% 92.83%

June 17 July 15 August 12
Place Senior Hometown Gender Age Group Altoona Nescopeck Oil Creek Best 2

1 Dever, Sam Wyomissing, PA M Senior 104.77% 99.39% 102.08%
2 Schleiden, Loren Glenshaw, PA M Senior 73.12% 82.12% 77.62%
3 Ketten, Kyle Jefferson Twp, PA M Senior 67.00% 72.19% 70.76% 71.48%
4 Pepe, Jared Hermitage, PA M Senior 58.32% 62.15% 57.90% 60.24%

MEN'S AGE GROUP STANDINGS

MEN'S OVERALL STANDINGS
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June 17 July 15 August 12
Place Master Hometown Gender Age Group Altoona Nescopeck Oil Creek Best 2

1 Watson, Luke Phoenixville, PA M Master 102.84% 104.19% 103.52%
2 Trautman, James Wexford, PA M Master 83.93% 93.25% 88.59%
3 DeWald, Jody Milton, PA M Master 79.24% 79.64% 79.44%
4 Lacey, Sonny Baltimore, MD M Master 53.98% 53.40% 53.69%
5 Ferguson, Fredrick Morrisdale, PA M Master 55.26% 26.36% 40.81%
6 Myers, Ken Lafayette Hills M Master 33.49% 35.24% 34.37%
7 Fusco, Dave Tyrone, PA M Master 45.87% 17.92% 31.90%

June 17 July 15 August 12
Place Grandmaster Hometown Gender Age Group Altoona Nescopeck Oil Creek Best 2

1 Sick, Scott Millville, PA M Grandmaster 75.18% 79.32% 83.85% 81.59%
2 Turner, Andrew Clarion, PA M Grandmaster 78.24% 79.70% 78.97%
3 Creedon, Robert Southport, NC M Grandmaster 44.74% 49.71% 55.42% 52.57%
4 Baumann, Kai Baden, PA M Grandmaster 42.32% 56.81% 49.57%
5 Schleiden, Edward Slippery Rock, PA M Grandmaster 40.47% 52.94% 46.71%
6 Caple, Joseph Cortland, OH M Grandmaster 36.06% 25.61% 30.84%
7 Pepe, Tony Hermitage, PA M Grandmaster 0.39% 29.53% 14.96%
8 Harshman, Bill Tyrone, PA M Grandmaster 1.49% -7.38% -2.95%
9 Novak, Stephen J. Chardon, OH M Grandmaster -17.28% -22.66% -19.97%

10 Novak, Richard Willoughby, OH M Grandmaster -19.77% -28.14% -23.96%



June 17 July 15 August 12
Place Competitor Hometown Gender Age Group Altoona Nescopeck Oil Creek Best 2

1 Cravath, Melissa Jefferson Twp, PA F Master 90.00% 100.00% 90.00% 95.00%
1 Creedon, Robert Southport, NC M Grandmaster 90.00% 90.00% 100.00% 95.00%
1 Smith, Amber Edinboro, PA F Senior 90.00% 80.00% 100.00% 95.00%
4 Ketten, Kyle Jefferson Twp, PA M Senior 80.00% 90.00% 90.00% 90.00%
4 Sick, Ann Millville, PA F Grandmaster 90.00% 90.00% 60.00% 90.00%
4 Warner, Susan Penn. Furnace, PA F Senior 90.00% 80.00% 90.00% 90.00%
7 Cravath, Amy West Abington, PA F Master 80.00% 70.00% 90.00% 85.00%
7 Sick, Scott Millville, PA M Grandmaster 80.00% 80.00% 90.00% 85.00%
9 Turner, Andrew Clarion, PA M Grandmaster 100.00% 60.00% 80.00%

10 Henry, Taylor Bernville F Junior 70.00% 80.00% 75.00%
10 Sick, Katie Millville, PA F Senior 90.00% 60.00% 75.00%
12 Lacey, Sonny Baltimore, MD M Master 60.00% 80.00% 70.00%
12 Pepe, Jared Hermitage, PA M Senior 60.00% 80.00% 60.00% 70.00%
14 Munn, Jane Athens, PA F Master 60.00% 70.00% 65.00%
14 Turner, Joshua Clarion, PA M Junior 70.00% 60.00% 65.00%
16 Myers, Ken Lafayette Hills M Master 70.00% 50.00% 60.00%
17 Baumann, Kai Baden, PA M Grandmaster 50.00% 60.00% 55.00%
17 Dever, Alyssa Wyomissing, PA F Senior 60.00% 50.00% 55.00%
17 Pepe, Tony Hermitage, PA M Grandmaster 50.00% 60.00% 55.00%
20 Fusco, Dave Tyrone, PA M Master 70.00% 30.00% 50.00%
20 Kilheffer, Jeremiah Manheim, PA M Junior 40.00% 60.00% 50.00%
22 Stickney, Beatrix Butler, PA F Senior 50.00% 40.00% 45.00%
22 Harshman, Bill Tyrone, PA M Grandmaster 60.00% 30.00% 45.00%
24 Cerroni-Pepe, Danielle Hermitage, PA F Senior 50.00% 30.00% 40.00%
24 Fusco, Lindsay Tyrone, PA F Senior 50.00% 30.00% 40.00%
24 Novak, Stephen J. Chardon, OH M Grandmaster 50.00% 30.00% 40.00%
24 Schleiden, Edward Slippery Rock, PA M Grandmaster 30.00% 50.00% 40.00%
28 Caple, Joseph Cortland, OH M Grandmaster 50.00% 20.00% 35.00%
28 Dever, Sam Wyomissing, PA M Senior 60.00% 10.00% 35.00%
28 DeWald, Jody Milton, PA M Master 50.00% 20.00% 35.00%
28 Novak, Richard Willoughby, OH M Grandmaster 50.00% 20.00% 35.00%
28 Watson, Luke Phoenixville, PA M Master 30.00% 40.00% 35.00%
33 Hall, Larie Morrisdale, PA F Master 20.00% 40.00% 20.00% 30.00%
33 Trautman, James Wexford, PA M Master 30.00% 30.00% 30.00%
35 Ferguson, Fredrick Morrisdale, PA M Master 10.00% 30.00% 20.00%
36 Schleiden, Loren Glenshaw, PA M Senior 10.00% 20.00% 15.00%
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Shooting Accuracy Overall Rankings



June 17 July 15 August 12
Place Junior Hometown Gender Age Group Altoona Nescopeck Oil Creek Best 2

1 Henry, Taylor Bernville F Junior 70.00% 80.00% 75.00%
2 Turner, Joshua Clarion, PA M Junior 70.00% 60.00% 65.00%
3 Kilheffer, Jeremiah Manheim, PA M Junior 40.00% 60.00% 50.00%

June 17 July 15 August 12
Place Senior Hometown Gender Age Group Altoona Nescopeck Oil Creek Best 2

1 Smith, Amber Edinboro, PA F Senior 90.00% 80.00% 100.00% 95.00%
2 Ketten, Kyle Jefferson Twp, PA M Senior 80.00% 90.00% 90.00% 90.00%
2 Warner, Susan Penn. Furnace, PA F Senior 90.00% 80.00% 90.00% 90.00%
4 Sick, Katie Millville, PA F Senior 90.00% 60.00% 75.00%
5 Pepe, Jared Hermitage, PA M Senior 60.00% 80.00% 60.00% 70.00%
6 Dever, Alyssa Wyomissing, PA F Senior 60.00% 50.00% 55.00%
7 Stickney, Beatrix Butler, PA F Senior 50.00% 40.00% 45.00%
8 Cerroni-Pepe, Danielle Hermitage, PA F Senior 50.00% 30.00% 40.00%
8 Fusco, Lindsay Tyrone, PA F Senior 50.00% 30.00% 40.00%

10 Dever, Sam Wyomissing, PA M Senior 60.00% 10.00% 35.00%
11 Schleiden, Loren Glenshaw, PA M Senior 10.00% 20.00% 15.00%

June 17 July 15 August 12
Place Master Hometown Gender Age Group Altoona Nescopeck Oil Creek Best 2

1 Cravath, Melissa Jefferson Twp, PA F Master 90.00% 100.00% 90.00% 95.00%
2 Cravath, Amy West Abington, PA F Master 80.00% 70.00% 90.00% 85.00%
3 Lacey, Sonny Baltimore, MD M Master 60.00% 80.00% 70.00%
4 Munn, Jane Athens, PA F Master 60.00% 70.00% 65.00%
5 Myers, Ken Lafayette Hills M Master 70.00% 50.00% 60.00%
6 Fusco, Dave Tyrone, PA M Master 70.00% 30.00% 50.00%
7 DeWald, Jody Milton, PA M Master 50.00% 20.00% 35.00%
7 Watson, Luke Phoenixville, PA M Master 30.00% 40.00% 35.00%
9 Hall, Larie Morrisdale, PA F Master 20.00% 40.00% 20.00% 30.00%
9 Trautman, James Wexford, PA M Master 30.00% 30.00% 30.00%

11 Ferguson, Fredrick Morrisdale, PA M Master 10.00% 30.00% 20.00%

June 17 July 15 August 12
Place Grandmaster Hometown Gender Age Group Altoona Nescopeck Oil Creek Best 2

1 Creedon, Robert Southport, NC M Grandmaster 90.00% 90.00% 100.00% 95.00%
2 Sick, Ann Millville, PA F Grandmaster 90.00% 90.00% 60.00% 90.00%
3 Sick, Scott Millville, PA M Grandmaster 80.00% 80.00% 90.00% 85.00%
4 Turner, Andrew Clarion, PA M Grandmaster 100.00% 60.00% 80.00%
5 Baumann, Kai Baden, PA M Grandmaster 50.00% 60.00% 55.00%
5 Pepe, Tony Hermitage, PA M Grandmaster 50.00% 60.00% 55.00%
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Shooting Accuracy Age Group Rankings



7 Harshman, Bill Tyrone, PA M Grandmaster 60.00% 30.00% 45.00%
8 Novak, Stephen J. Chardon, OH M Grandmaster 50.00% 30.00% 40.00%
8 Schleiden, Edward Slippery Rock, PA M Grandmaster 30.00% 50.00% 40.00%

10 Caple, Joseph Cortland, OH M Grandmaster 50.00% 20.00% 35.00%
10 Novak, Richard Willoughby, OH M Grandmaster 50.00% 20.00% 35.00%


